
 

 

 

4. Cool-Beach-Trail Calmbach vom 04.07. bis 09.07. 2021 
 

1,68 km/228 Höhenmeter 
 

 

1/1 Pfitzner, Fabian    02  Leo Express Logistik TSV Calw   10:13 

2/2 Golderer, Roland    77  Gazelle Pforzheim     10:53 

3/3 Dihlmann, Christian   89  SV Oberkollbach     10:58 

3/3 Kirchenbauer, Daniel   82  VfB Pfinzweiler     10:58 

5/5 Beier, Christoph    91  VfL Ostelsheim     11:07 

6/6 Weber, Tim    85  VfB Pfinzweiler     11:25 

7/7 Füller, Sven    02  SV Oberkollbach     11:31 

8/1 Schütz, Tamara    84  VfL Ostelsheim     11:43 

9/8 Gotsch, Armin    70  VfL Ostelsheim     12:04 

10/9 Groteloh, Sebastian   74  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   12:06 

11/10 Leichtweis, Stefan   84  SV Oberkollbach     13:04 

12/2 Johnen-Ahsbahs, Esther  80  SC Neubulach     13:26 

13/11 Vielmeier, Andreas   57  SV Oberkollbach    14:26 

14/12 Renk, Tobias    73  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   14:42 

15/13 Hess, Sebastian   77  VfL Ostelsheim     14:58 

16/14 Wendel, Oliver   67  Sommerbergläufer     15:04 

17/3 Groeper, Uta    73  TSV Kuppingen     15:11 

18/4 Waidelich, Claudia   70  SZ Calmbach      15:20 

19/5 Kempf, Stefanie    74  TSV Kuppingen     15:36 

20/6 Rayker, Svenja    89  Run for watermelon     16:03 

21/15 Gutekunst, Björn   87  SZ Calmbach      16:17 

22/16 Krehl, Günter    48  VfL Ostelsheim    16:35 

23/7 Schneider-Vejsada, Nadine  80  Streckenkönig/in     16:45 

24/17 Pfeilsticker, Dietrich   50  LT Altburg      17:21 

25/18 Stöckel, Mario    70  SV Oberkollbach     17:23 

26/19 Schäfer, Jan    78  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   17:33 

27/8 Hauche, Susanne   79  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   17:35 

28/9 Rau, Dagmar    64  SC Neubulach     18:00 

29/20 Vetter, Herbert    63  VfL Ostelsheim     18:11 

30/10 Cronenberg-März, Karin  62  Gazelle Pforzheim    18:15 

          Nothacker, Michael  68  SV Oberkollbach  Stravazeit  18:32 

31/21 Maisenbacher, Hans   50  FC Unterkirnach     18:51 

32/22 Wurster, Alwin   40  Ebershardt      19:42 

33/11 Borg, Madita    09  SZ Calmbach      20:50 

34/23 Lenz, Dietmar    54  Tiefenbronn      20:54 

35/12 Scheerer, Janina   90  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   21:00 

36/24 Wiedenmann, Walter   47  LT Altburg      22:32 

37/13 Borg, Linnea    11  SZ Calmbach      23:00 

38/25 Rochow-Borg, Wilko   85  SZ Calmbach      23:01 

39/14 Wiedenmann, Hannelore  57  LT Altburg      25:13 

40/15 Füller, Kerstin    67  WSV Schömberg     26:38 

41/16 Tudor, Elena    82  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   28:10 

41/16 Reik, Regina    75  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   28:10 

41/16 David, Ruslana   69  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   28:10 

44/26 Nothacker, Michael  68  SV Oberkollbach     28:11 

 

 

 



 

Frauen 

 

1 Schütz, Tamara    84  VfL Ostelsheim     11:43 

2 Johnen-Ahsbahs, Esther   80  SC Neubulach     13:26 

3 Groeper, Uta    73  TSV Kuppingen     15:11 

4 Waidelich, Claudia    70  SZ Calmbach      15:20 

5 Kempf, Stefanie    74  TSV Kuppingen     15:36 

6 Rayker, Svenja    89  Run for watermelon     16:03 

7 Schneider-Vejsada, Nadine  80  Streckenkönig/in    16:45 

8 Hauche, Susanne    79  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   17:35 

9 Rau, Dagmar    64  SC Neubulach     18:00 

10 Cronenberg-März, Karin   62  Gazelle Pforzheim     18:15 

11 Borg, Madita    09  SZ Calmbach      20:50 

12 Scheerer, Janina    90  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   21:00 

13 Borg, Linnea    11  SZ Calmbach      23:00 

14 Wiedenmann, Hannelore   57  LT Altburg      25:13 

15 Füller, Kerstin    67  WSV Schömberg     26:38 

16 Tudor, Elena    82  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   28:10 

16 Reik, Regina    75  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   28:10 

16 David, Ruslana    69  Team Kinderklinik Schömberg   28:10 
 


